2022 Norton Panther Remembrance 5K Overall Results

Pos Athlete

1 Ryan Ehrler

2 Willy Goff

3 Trent Collins

4 Gavin Supple

5 Ben La Londe

6 Caleb Witmer

7 Jacob Nutter

8 Justin Fuller

9 Evan Osborne
10 Luke Loveless
11 Elijah Carter

12 Cole Newman
13 Davis Moore

14  Nathan Khamvongsouk
15 Kelsie Kline

16 Luke Martell

17 Lucas Foote

18 Caiden Shockey
19 Cannon Williams
20 Brodey Troutman
21 Breezy Horrigan
22 McKennan Cooper
23 Claire Bennett
24 Tyler Pacifico

25 Andrew Lewis

26 Jack Pazdernik
27 Jackson Davis
28 Tray Collins

29 Cam Kline

30 Thomas Hoffman
31 Alex Smolinski
32 Josh Spears

33 Jimmy Hornyak
34 Jason Grimmitt
35 Christian Khamvongsouk
36 Adam Gibson

37 Todd Wagler

38 Ryan Shanor

39 Joshua Hammerschmidt
40 Cooper Nipuelio
41  Megan Saurer

42 Caiden Bail

43 Anthony Crespo
44 Summer Speck
45 Henry Judge

46 Luke Senderak
47 Cory Beddow

48 Jim Foltz

49 Michael Roberts
50 Jason Crumley
51 Jessica Gibson
52 Gavin Emerling
53 Seth Colegrove

Martin Davis

Gun Time Gender

0:20:44
0:22:12
0:22:39
0:22:43
0:22:48
0:23:21
0:23:39
0:23:44
0:24.02
0:24.02
0:24.09
0:24:12
0:24:13
0:24:17
0:24:22
0:24:34
0:24:34
0:24:38
0:24:41
0:24:44
0:24:44
0:24:46
0:24:49
0:24:51
0:24:53
0:24:53
0:24:55
0:24:57
0:24:59
0:24:59
0:25:00
0:25:01
0:25:03
0:25:03
0:25:08
0:25:14
0:25:17
0:25:50
0:25:56
0:25:57
0:26:15
0:26:58
0:27:32
0:27:42
0:27:44
0:27:53
0:27:58
0:27:59
0:27:59
0:28:06
0:28:08
0:28:21
0:28:29
0:28:35
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Age Bib#
16 75
15 101
16 50
13 235
16 143
45 276
18 177
15 88
17 179
17 148
17 44
18 172
18 165
17 233
35 136
15 154
15 83
15 213
16 260
16 242
31 122
17 53
16 25
31 181
16 145
15 185
16 59
15 51
17 135
16 117
16 218
17 220
16 121
15 107
15 132
33 98
50 247
44 212
17 111
17 173
32 267
16 18
30 273
15 221
16 128
15 211
17 24
53 81
18 198
43 56
33 99
15 77
14 49
46 58

Pace
6:40
7:09
7:17
7:18
7:20
7:31
7:36
7:38
7:44
7:44
7:46
747
747

7:50
7:54
7:54
7:55
7:56
7:57
7:57
7:58
7:59
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:.01
8:.01
8:02
8:02
8:02
8:03
8:03
8:03
8:05
8:07
8:08
8:18
8:21
8:21
8:27
8:40
8:51
8:55
8:55
8:58
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:02
9:03
9:07
9:10
9:12



55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

Regis Vargo
Elizabeth Poore
Tatum Nutter
Angie Wagler
Louis Ule

Ryan Schnering
Annie Latham
Nicholas Roush
Jacob DeDomenic
Deep Patel
Alissa Ward
Pierson Kovick
Lilly Schomakers
Hailey Williams
Ivan Simpson
Eden Starr

Jill Newman

Kari Suggett

Jack Starcher
Addison Vickery
Kira Jones
Andrew Jordan
Lucas Dobbins
Zachary Groves
Kevin O’Neil
Braden Tomcik
Brianna Lloyd
Skylar Bechdel
Jayda Chamoer
Katarina Jovanovic
Michael Petit
Sophia Borelle
Camryn Emerling
Morgan Hallett
Hannah Supple
Andie Osolin
Catherine Clark
Andrew Hitchings
Jason Dzik

Colin Starling
Tyler Koger
Matthew Fowler
Kennedy Cooper
Lauren Petit
Charlie Gabor
Loralei Carter
Daniel Livergood
Alexander Dixon
Nathan Stephens
Ann Pazdernik
David Wright
Erik Whitney

Ean Metheney
Noah Whittenburg
Matt Koontz
Jennifer Thornberry

0:28:38
0:28:52
0:28:53
0:28:55
0:29:16
0:29:28
0:29:30
0:29:31
0:29:34
0:29:35
0:29:35
0:29:35
0:29:35
0:29:36
0:30:03
0:30:03
0:30:04
0:30:24
0:30:27
0:30:30
0:30:51
0:30:55
0:31:.04
0:31:.04
0:31:12
0:31:18
0:31:21
0:31:21
0:31:23
0:31:26
0:31:28
0:31:37
0:31:44
0:31:47
0:31:47
0:31:47
0:31:48
0:31:48
0:31:49
0:31:52
0:31:53
0:31:59
0:32:04
0:32:20
0:32:25
0:32:25
0:32:34
0:32:34
0:32:34
0:32:35
0:32:35
0:32:39
0:32:40
0:32:41
0:32:43
0:32:47
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16
46
15
47
40
16
14
14
16
16
38
16
16
16
14
14
56
38
16
16
18
16
16
15
25
16
31
15
15
15
16
16
18
16
16
16
33
14
39
15
15
15
15
15
17
15
18
18
15
16
18
18
16
16
15
38

244
274
175
246
243
205
144
199
60

182
251
142
207
258
216
227
171
277
224
245
124
125
63

108
178
241
280
23

46

127
187
33

76

110
234
180
48

116
67

225
137
85

54

188
90

45

146
61

228
184
265
254
158
255
138
240

9:13
9:17
9:17
9:18
9:25
9:29
9:29
9:30
9:31
9:31
9:31
9:31
9:31
9:31
9:40
9:40
9:40
9:47
9:48
9:49
9:55
9:57
10:00
10:00
10:02
10:04
10:05
10:05
10:06
10:07
10:07
10:10
10:13
10:13
10:14
10:14
10:14
10:14
10:14
10:15
10:15
10:17
10:19
10:24
10:26
10:26
10:28
10:29
10:29
10:29
10:29
10:30
10:31
10:31
10:32
10:33



111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166

Zachary Jurkiewicz
jake rummer
Avery Morr

Ella Easterling

Michael Blankenship

Evan Easterling
Elizabeth Pratt
Cooper Maciel
Nathan Foltz
Ashley Schreiber
Hen Blankenship
Liv Farrell

Kenzie Tatka
Sarah GRETHER
Mallory Bird
Nicholas Phelps
Olivia Gray
Michael Walker
Aiden Baker
Maggie Somerville
Reese Hoffman
Leah Dyer

Kory Carneal
Stephanie Jordan
Cael Williams
Jacob Ford

Tori Brown
Michael Suliks
Dylan Meagrow
Xavier Bartilson
Abigail Green
Emily Williams
aubrianna randles
Wyatt Wargo
Riley Booth

Leah LORZ
Alivia Potter
Austin Plybon
Malissa Nutter
Owen Easterling
Branson Widder
Faith Brunty
Adeline Grether
Danny Adair

Ava Moore

greg stine

Joe Hayden
Maggie Earnest
Kaeley Burch
Alexandra George
Alyssa Fishel
Madalyn Mullett
Ava Dreher
Alexis Gault
Brianna Reisinger
Katelyn Hooper

0:34:32
0:34:44
0:34:48
0:34:53
0:34:53
0:35:01
0:35:03
0:35:04
0:35:14
0:35:27
0:35:57
0:36:00
0:36:02
0:36:07
0:36:42
0:37:10
0:37:14
0:37:15
0:37:24
0:37:27
0:37:32
0:37:33
0:37:51
0:38:18
0:38:22
0:38:28
0:38:28
0:38:28
0:38:29
0:38:30
0:38:34
0:38:51
0:38:53
0:39:17
0:39:20
0:39:22
0:40:11
0:40:13
0:40:19
0:42:59
0:42:59
0:43:24
0:44.08
0:45:14
0:45:19
0:45:24
0:45:24
0:45:33
0:46:05
0:46:16
0:46:16
0:46:17
0:46:52
0:46:54
0:46:55
0:48:44
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18
16
17
16
15
17
15
16
29
16
46
15
15
41
15
14
16
14
14
14
15
14
15
34
15
16
16
34

15
16
16
18
15
15
42
17
15
49
17
16
16
16
15
15
41
21
14
15
25
30
15
15
16
16
17

130
200
167
70
28
74
192
151
82
208
279
79
237
104
26
189
102
249
20
219
118
65
42
126
261
84
37
232
157
22
103
262
194
252
32
147
191
190
176
73
256
38
105
13
166
229
113
68
40
97
80
168
64
92
196
269

11:06
11:10
11:12
11:13
11:13
11:16
11:16
11:17
11:20
11:24
11:34
11:35
11:35
11:37
11:48
11:57
11:59
11:59
12:02
12:03
12:04
12:05
12:11
12:19
12:21
12:22
12:22
12:23
12:23
12:23
12:24
12:30
12:30
12:38
12:39
12:40
12:56
12:56
12:58
13:50
13:50
13:58
14:12
14:33
14:35
14:36
14:37
14:39
14:50
14:53
14:53
14:53
15:05
15:05
15:06
15:41



167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193

Rylie Wagler
Ethan Blackburn
Alex Meyers
Adam Bloom
Dana Easterling
Mason Schnering
Ryan Teague
Zachery Speck
Levi Bongirvanni
Lucas Abraham
Leelyn Horinger
Drevon Patterson
Isabella Wolf
Garrison Stone
Eliza Stone

Nick Brewer
Kellen Meyer
Logan Mullins
Drew Essex
rebecca maguire
Aleksa Bajcetic
Ethan Metheney
Samantha Woodard
Emma Kahn
Sandra Boyes
Ella Meagrow
Tiffany Boyes

0:49:24
0:50:05
0:50:19
0:51:24
0:53.06
0:53:10
0:53:11
0:53:19
0:53:34
0:53:38
0:53:59
0:54:49
0:54:50
0:55:32
0:55:32
0:56:36
0:56:37
0:56:38
0:57:38
0:57:38
0:57:39
1.01:34
1.01:38
1.01:40
1.03:37
1.03:48
1.03:52
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18
16
16
15
49
14
15
17
17
17
14
16
17
17
15
23
16
17
16
16
15
15
15
16
72
12
48

248
27
162
30
71
206
238
222
268
10
120
183
270
230
231
36
161
170
78
153
19
159
264
131
34
156
35

15:54
16:07
16:12
16:32
17:05
17:06
17:07
17:09
17:14
17:15
17:22
17:38
17:38
17:52
17:52
18:13
18:13
18:14
18:33
18:33
18:33
19:49
19:50
19:51
20:28
20:32
20:33






